Printing time:11:26
SATURDAY, 09.12.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:45/ 4674 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY MACARTHUR 11.60|3.90|5.002.30|7.00]|3.50|15.0/2.90/1.35/1.95|1.95|1.90|1.70|1.47 | 3.30|2.05| 10.5]| 1.40| 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.65
12:00| 4651 |[SGP C |DPMM TAMPINES 7.50]4.601.37|11.0{1.83|33.0/2.55]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]9.00 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 13.0|1.40|2.45[1.63|1.703.25| 1.22
12:00/ 4882 VNM 2 |DONG THAP PHU DONG 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00)2.20 | 7.501.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.90
13:00/3731 KEN 1 |KENYA CB TALANTA 2.00]3.20|3.70 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.10
13:00] 4905 |HKG 1 |[EAST.AA HK RANG. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.202.60(1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[1.95|2.20
13:00/ 5934 |ARM 1 VAN J. SCHIRAK 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70/3.10)11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45|3.25 | 2.05
13:00| 8608 POR23|GIL V.M23 BRAGA M23 2.20]3.30/3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90[2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.60
13:00/ 8609 |ITAP1 |[FROS.M19 VERON.M19 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05[9.50|5.30]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
13:00/ 8614 ITAP1 |MONZA M19 INTER M19 6.25/4.10|1.47110.0/2.05]22.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.63 | 1.98|3.80 | 1.42
13:30{ 1202 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. ARDA 3.10/3.10/2.30|5.40 | 3.80/9.50|7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|6.00 | 4.70|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
13:30|4871 [THAI2 |NONG BUA KRABI 1.2016.25/11.011.52]19.0]2.05|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97]1.50|1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0|1.90|2.10] 1.20 | 5.00
13:30/ 5305 TUR 1 |ANTALYA KARAGUMR. 1.90]3.50 4.20)3.05|6.505.70 | 14.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.45] 2.00 | 3.60
13:30/ 5321 |TUR 2 |BODRUM TUZLA 1.40]4.20|7.75]2.00| 14.0]2.90 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 18.0| 1.95 | 2.30 ] 1.50 | 5.50
13:30/ 5328 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. KOCAELI 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 1 6.50]2.15|9.00]| 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
14:00111034/TUR41 |KUCUKC. Y.ORDUSP. 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|10.5]2.20|2.90|2.45|4.10
14:00112517|[ESP1 |TENERILW GRANADA W 1.3814.40|7.75]1.98|14.0]|2.80 | 33.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.35]3.05 | 18.0 1.92 | 2.25 ] 1.45 | 5.20
14:00/4153 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA PENAFIEL 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.60|13.01.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90|2.50]1.97 | 3.70
14:00/4161 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il AVS 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40)6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00] 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
14:00/4307 |RUS 1 |[SPART.M. KRYLYA 2.00/3.50|3.70f3.10|5.50|5.70 | 10.5/2.19 | 1.60 | 2.565|2.45|2.80 | 2.35[1.73 | 5.20[2.15|9.50| 1.55| 1.85[1.82 | 2.65
14:00] 4862 |THA1 |BANGK.UTD KHON K.U. 1.2016.25/11.0)1.5319.0|2.05|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60)3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35]|1.22 | 5.70
14:00| 4872 |THAI2 |KANCHAN. PHRAE 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10|1.95 | 2.95
14:00| 4875 |THAI2 |NAKHON S| SUPHANBU. 1.533.706.25]2.35|10.5]3.80 | 22.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 ] 1.67 | 4.30 | 3.05 | 15.0]2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.50
14:00/ 4883 |VNM 1 [NAM DINH CO.AN.D. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.501.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.80
14:00/ 4884 VNM 1 |BINH DINH THANH HOA 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
14:00| 5357 |TUR3B|Y.MERSIN ALTINORDU 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35/5.90/6.0010.5[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.926.25[2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60[2.25|3.45
14:00] 5922 |AZE 1 |GABALA KAPAZ 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
14:00| 8615 |[DEUW |[ESSEN W FREIBUR.W 1.62]3.90 |4.50)2.35|6.50 1.91/1.70|2.70 1.75|2.05
14:00| 8852 |CAMB |SVAY RIE. DANGKOR 1.28 15.30|9.00)1.70 | 16.0)2.25[45.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.35]1.35|2.65]|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
14:00| 8888 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU ETINCELL. 1.4014.00/8.50)2.10 | 17.0 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.50| 3.00
14:00| 8899 |ZAM 1 INKWAZI NAPSA 1.973.05/4.10)3.25|7.0016.25|13.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30| 3701 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN RAFSANJAN 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.20 | 15.0|3.45|32.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]2.85| 1.87|1.72|4.50|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.95|1.77 | 7.75
14:30/ 3705 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI ESTEGH.K. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
14:30|4874 |THAI2 |S.PRAK.C. LAMPANG 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.009.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65|1.87|5.90]2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
15:00111400[SerS| |RADN.KR. BACKAT. 3.80/3.50|2.00|5.80/3.15|11.0|5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]5.80| 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 5.60]1.70| 2.103.05 | 1.97
15:00111448[ENGP |MAN.CIT.W AVILLAW 1.2216.25/9.50)1.52|15.0 2.50/1.40|1.95 1.802.00
15:00/ 1961 ]MCD 1 |GOSTIVAR MAKED.GP 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
15:00/2783 BIH 1 |ZVIJEZ.09 BORAC B. 18.07.50|1.12]130.0|1.40]65.0| 1.90]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]23.0|22.0|4.1022.0]1.30 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.80 | 8.50 | 1.20
15:00/2784 BIH 1 |SLOGA D. POSUSJE 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15

15:00/ 3041 DEU 2 |HAMBURGER |PADERBORN 1.63]4.10/5.10)2.35|7.0013.70|16.0/3.20 |1.30|1.82|1.88|1.93|1.75]1.50 | 3.20)2.10| 10.0|1.38 | 1.50 ] 1.37 | 2.50

15:00| 3042 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER MAGDEBURG | 1.93|3.50 |4.00)3.00|5.90|5.20|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.25]1.70 |4.60|2.209.50|1.58|1.80]1.75|2.75

15:00| 3051 |DEU 2 |[K'LAUTERN HERTHA 2.45|3.45/2.8013.90/4.60]7.50|8.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.15]3.20|2.70|1.78|5.00]1.85|6.00|1.48|1.70[1.90 | 2.10
15:00/ 3194 |DE 4N |HANOV.II KIL.KIEL 1.08 19.5017.0]1.20 | 23.0 4.101.15|1.37 1.97|2.05
15:00/3706 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. HAVADAR 1.30]4.50/11.0)1.8720.0)2.75[50.0|1.69|2.05]|3.702.95|2.30|1.62]1.55|3.80]3.70 | 27.0| 2.80| 3.10 ] 1.55 | 9.50
15:00/ 3732 KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA NZOIA 1.70 | 3.45]4.90 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 2.05

15:00/3733 KEN 1 |MURANGA ULINZI S. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90 | 5.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

15:00| 4652 |SGP C |HOUG.UTD LION CITY 10.5]6.50|1.20)16.0 | 1.45]165.0{1.97]4.00 | 1.20|1.63|1.67|12.0|11.0)2.55|14.0|1.20|1.95|1.67|1.77]3.60 | 1.10
15:00/4795 [IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PSIS SEM. 1.583.90/4.80)2.35|7.0013.90|{14.0]/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.30|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.50|11.0|1.82|2.25]|1.62|3.70
15:00/4800 IDN 1 |AREMA PERS.SOLO 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.50|7.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20(1.92/6.25]1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20 | 2.20
15:00| 4863 |THA1 |BUR.UTD. NAKHON P. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.32|2.75]3.10|19.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 4.80

15:00| 4873 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI NAKHON R. 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35/10.0/6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.90 | 6.00| 1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05

15:00| 8597 |DEN1 |KOLDING.W BRONDBY W 4.80/3.90|1.58|7.00)2.35|14.0/3.90|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50 | 11.0]1.65|4.20]1.82]2.25|3.70 | 1.62

15:00/ 8600 |FR1W |ST.ETIE.W GUINGA.W 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.30 | 4.80 1.671.95|3.40 1.77|2.35
15:00/ 8610 ITAP1 |MILAN M19 GENOA M19 1.4014.40|7.25]11.9812.012.75[32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.90|1.55]1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75]|2.10| 1.42 | 4.50
15:00| 8739 |[ELC21 |BLACK.M21 READ.M21 3.25|4.20 1.80]4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
15:15/2802 |[HUN 1 |[MTK DEBRECEN 3.15|3.35]2.1515.20|3.45|9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.90|1.63|2.00|2.65|1.92
15:15/ 3734 |KEN 1 |NAIROBI BANDARI 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 1.69]2.05|3.80 1.83|245
15:30111017|CYP 2 |[YPSONAS OMONIA 2.60|3.05|2.70 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88|2.50
15:30111018/CYP 2 |XYLOTYMB. ASIL LYSI 2.25|3.20|3.10 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92|2.60
15:30111090/CYP 2 |ERMIS OMONIJ.A 5.60|3.70 | 1.58 1.90/1.80|3.05 1.85|2.30
15:30112502|ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |LEEDS 4.10/3.70|1.8916.00|2.80]11.04.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|4.90 | 4.80|2.10|9.00]1.62 | 3.80|1.42| 1.65|2.45|1.55
15:30112511|ENG 2 |SUNDERL. WBA 2.30/3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.50|10.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
15:30/2092 ENG 1 |CRYST.P. LIVERPOOL 7.00]4.301.5612.0|2.25|30.0/3.60]2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|11.0/10.0|3.00 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.70 | 1.57
15:30/ 5004 |[FRA C |R.ANNE DUNKERQ. 8.00/5.30|1.35[14.0/1.83]40.02.55|2.701.40|2.00 | 2.05]|10.0 | 10.5|2.80 | 13.0]1.42|2.90]1.60 | 1.88|3.90 | 1.30
15:30| 5005 |FRA C |AVANT G. GUINGAMP 35.014.01.02 5.80|1.101.30 2.40|2.50
15:30| 8601 |BEL1W ZULTE-W.W GENT W 2.60|3.60|2.30[4.20 | 3.60 1.75/1.85|3.10 1.67|2.10
15:45112568/ ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN NASSR 6.25/4.30|1.45]10.0/2.05)22.0/2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30 ] 1.62 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.40
15:45/8746 |ARE 1 HATTA SHARJAH 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0 | 1.67]55.0/2.20|2.411.50]2.20|2.05|13.0|12.03.35/19.0]1.35|2.80]|2.00|2.20|5.10 | 1.27
16:00| 1066 |ITA2 |ASCOLI SPEZIA 2.80|3.05|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.30 | 4.00 | 2.25/8.50]2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.85
16:00/ 1067 |ITA2 |TERNANA FERALSP. 1.873.50/4.30)2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40 ) 1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90| 2.50] 2.00 | 3.80
16:00/ 1068 |ITA2 |SAMPDORIA LEKO 1.80]3.50/4.70)12.80|7.25|5.40|16.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85|2.85|2.25]1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.88|2.40|1.82|3.90

16:00/1069 ITA2 |BARI SUDTIROL 1.95]3.30/4.20]3.20|7.00]6.50 | 14.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.90|4.10|2.75]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00/ 1074 |ITA2 |CREMONESE |VENEZIA 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.80|5.90|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20]2.05 | 3.15
16:00/ 1075 |ITA2 |CITTADEL. COSENZA 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.00|2.90|2.05|6.75|2.75| 11.0] 2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.80
16:00111019 TUN2A KAIROUAN. JENDOUBA 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50[9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
16:00111020 TUN2A|CS KORBA TABARKA 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45/13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.20 | 3.30 | 18.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
16:00{11025[ZAM 1 |KONKOLA MUFULIRA 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 5.70 2.20
16:00111027\ZAM 1 |GR.EAGLES P.LEOPAR. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
16:00111028 TUN2A| OMRANE HAMMAM S. 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
16:00111030RWA 1 |MUHAZI BUGESERA 1.95|3.20|3.90]3.20 | 6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
16:00{11041| TUN2A|OUED ELL. KALAA S. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
16:00111091)ZAM 1 |GREEN B. MUZA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 5.40 2.20
16:00{11092/ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD FOREST R. 1.77 13.3014.70]12.85|8.00|5.50 | 17.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
16:0011456|MLT  |SLIEMA BALZAN 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
16:00{11457|MLT  |VALLETTA HIBERN. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40|2.30|9.502.25|7.50]2.00|2.85]3.15 | 2.80
16:0011830/ GRE2A/MAKEDON. AEK Il 1.483.906.75]|2.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.77]|1.62|3.90|3.10|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.62 | 5.50
16:0011832|GRE2B|PANACHAI. OLYMP.II 6.00|3.60|1.57]10.0|2.40]20.04.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.00|8.00|2.95|14.0|1.67 |4.70]2.10|2.60]5.50 | 1.75
16:00| 1207 BUG 1 |CHER.MORE SL.SOFIA 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.77 |5.70|3.10|13.0| 2.25 | 2.851.97 | 5.80
16:00112519/ESP1 |S.HUELV.W SOCIEDA.W 4.20|3.40/1.82|6.50|2.85|13.05.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 2.45]3.60 | 1.87
16:00/2903 ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. MS ASHDOD 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.502.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45]|2.80|2.45
16:00/ 3103 DEU 3 |FRAJB.II SAARBRU. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|6.25|6.75]2.50|11.0|1.724.50]1.82|2.30]3.70 | 1.70
16:00| 3104 |DEU 3 |LUBECK INGOLSTA. 2.95|3.35/2.25|4.80|3.609.006.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.40|3.60|1.92|6.75|1.825.90]|1.60 | 1.90]|2.45|1.95
16:00/ 3107 DEU 3 |ULM DORTM.II 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
16:00/ 3108 DEU 3 |[SANDHA. MANNHEIM 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.25|14.30|13.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
16:00/ 3166 |D 4SV |KOBLENZ E.FRAN.II 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65]|10.0 | 4.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90|4.30|2.10|9.00|1.62 | 4.30]1.65|1.97]|2.65 | 1.65
16:00| 3167 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH HOFFEN.II 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.35[1.92|6.501.87 | 6.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.05
16:00/ 3168 |D 4SV |HESEN K. AALEN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80]1.85 | 2.20
16:00/3169 |D 4SV |FREIBERG SCHOTT M. 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
16:00| 3225 |D 4NE [ZWICKAU LOK.LEIP. 3.35/3.70|1.875.30 | 2.85]9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.72
16:00| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.II DUREN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.825.90]|1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
16:00| 3252 |DE 4V |AACHEN LIPPSTADT 1.33/4.707.50]1.85/11.0|2.60|33.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.502.40]|1.80|1.47]|1.45/3.15|12.90|16.0|1.85|2.10]1.37 | 4.60
16:00| 3253 |DE 4V |[M'GLAD.Il WUPPERTA. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65|5.00]1.37 | 1.60] 1.90 | 1.67
16:00| 3257 |DE 4V |PADERB.II DUSSE.Il 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]|1.75 | 2.50
16:00| 3259 |DE 4V |WEGBERG FORTUN.K. 5.7014.20|1.48]8.002.05]|17.0|3.15]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]7.00 | 6.75|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.50| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 1.47
16:00| 3261 |DE 4V |RODINGH. BOCHOLT 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|1.926.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.10 | 2.30
16:00/ 4099 ESP 1 |ALAVES LAS PALM. 2.19|3.204.00|3.60|6.75|7.25|13.0|1.47 |2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.70
16:00| 4286 |UKR 1 [KRYVBAS ZORYA 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40]|1.85 | 5.50|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25|1.97 | 3.10
16:00| 4864 | THA1 |PATH.UTD. RATCHABU. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|14.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
16:00| 5002 |[FRA C |AJACCIO ORLEANS 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30|1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.05| 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
16:00| 5007 |FRA C [THAON AMIENS 10.05.50|1.30]18.01.80|55.0|2.45]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|15.0|14.0]|3.40 | 17.0| 1.42|3.05|1.90 | 2.10]5.50 | 1.35
16:00/ 5313 |TUR 1 |[SAMSUNSP. KASIMPASA 2.00/3.50|3.703.15/5.50]5.80|11.0|2.031.70]2.75|2.55]3.05|2.45|1.80 | 5.40]2.30 |9.50]| 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.85
16:00| 5322 | TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. KECIOREN. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
16:00| 5925 AZE 1 |ZIRA ARAZ 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
16:00| 6486 |CAFCL |JWANENG MIMOSAS 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
16:00/ 8611 NL1W |PSVW AJAX W 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.57]1.90
16:00/8612 |JOR 1 |AL SALT AL AHL.A. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.60 | 3.70
16:00| 8873 DEUW |KOLN W WOLFSB.W 11.0|7.50|1.15]15.0 | 1.37 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.85]1.97
16:00| 8874 |BELRA|W.BEV.M21 LIER.M21 1.63|4.30|4.00]2.30 | 5.60 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00| 8900 |[ZAM 1 |KABWE W. MUT.STARS 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80 | 8.50|5.50|16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.25
16:1511838/SP3 2 |GRANAD.B REAL M.II 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75/3.05]13.0|5.80|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]|2.00 | 2.65|3.90 | 2.15
16:30| 3304 |AUT 1 |RAPID SALZBURG 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.20|3.45[1.90|7.00|1.83|5.80]1.53|1.80]2.30 | 2.00
16:30/ 3804 |ZAF 1 |POLOKWANE |KAIZER C. 3.20|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
16:30| 3908 |ZAF2 |M.GALLAN. MARITZB. 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.80)2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.102.90|3.15|3.25
16:30/ 3909 |[ZAF2 |UPIN.CITY JDR ST.FC 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.502.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]|2.85 | 3.35
16:30/4302 RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. ROSTOV 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.25 | 2.55
16:30| 5008 |FRA C |ST. PHIL. LAVAL 25.0/13.0|1.07]40.0|1.25 3.201.30|1.73 245|255
16:30| 8602 [FR1W |REIMS W FLEURY W 3.80/3.70|1.75]5.70 | 2.70 1.75]11.85|3.10 1.82]2.25
16:30| 8603 |[FR1W |[MONTPEL.W PARIS W 4.00|3.80|1.70]5.80 | 2.50 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.65|1.97
16:30| 8605 FR1W |DIJON W BORDEAU.W 2.70/3.60|2.25[4.30 | 3.50 1.80/1.803.00 1.67|2.00
16:50/ 4605 HRV 1 |HNK GOR. ISTR.1961 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.00|6.25|13.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50]|2.15 | 3.45
17:00/ 1065 |ITA 1 |VERONA LAZIO 4.40|3.50/1.99|7.25|3.15|15.06.00|1.67 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.50|6.75|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.65]4.30 | 2.25
17:00111029RWA 1 |GASOGI MUKURA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00111031/S.Ma1 |FOLGORE TRE PENNE 8.504.50/1.35[16.0|1.90|35.02.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0|11.0|3.10|18.0|1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
17:00111035\WELC |CHIRK AAA PRESTATY. 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
17:00111036/S.Ma1 |COSMOS VIRTUS SS 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.60
17:00111037)WELC |GUILSFL. DENBIGH 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70| 7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.85
17:00111038/S.Ma1 |DOMAGNANO |FIORENT. 2.65|3.30/2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]2.20 | 2.10
17:00111039BWA1 |NICO UTD. POLICE XI 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90 | 5.40 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00/11040BWA1 |SUA FLAM. MASITOAKA 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90 | 5.40 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
17:00{11474/NIRE2 |[KNOCKBR. NEWINGTON 4.30|4.20/1.60]6.00|2.30|11.0]3.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.40]1.45|1.62]|2.55|1.40
17:00111967/GRE2B|DIAGORAS PANATH.II 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.75
17:00/ 1907 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ CELJE 8.50|4.70/1.33]16.0|1.87|35.02.65|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0|11.0|3.10|19.0|1.50 | 3.20] 2.00 | 2.25] 5.50 | 1.40
17:00| 2522 WAL C |PORTHAM. BUCKLEY 2.10|3.50|3.15|3.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.826.75]|1.45|1.65]|1.67 | 2.15
17:00| 2523 |WAL C |CAERAU E. BALA TOWN 13.0/7.50|1.15]22.0 | 1.40 3.201.30|1.73 1.90| 2.00
17:00| 2524 \WAL C |HAVERFOR. CARDIF.M. 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.80]|1.53|1.80]2.15|2.05
17:00| 2525 WAL C|COLWIN B. BARRY T. 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.00 | 8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 550 | 1.82 | 6.25]|1.52 | 1.75]1.92 | 2.15
17:00|2761 MNE 1 |DECIC JEDINSTVO 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.70|3.10| 19.0]2.00| 2.35] 1.52 | 5.50
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00| 3444 POL 1 |RADOMIAK GORNIK 2.20|3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.95|6.502.309.50]1.73|2.25]|2.10 | 2.95
17:00| 3467 POL 2 |WISLAP. BIELSK.B. 1.87/3.45/3.90]|2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
17:00| 3521 |CZE 1 |LIBEREC ZLIN 1.48 14.006.50]2.15/11.0|3.30|25.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 14.0| 1.87 | 2.25|1.52 | 4.50
17:00| 3523 |CZE 1 |SLOVACKO BOHEM.05 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.55|11.0| 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
17:00| 3524 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA JABLONEC 1.1716.5014.011.48|25.01.97|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.52|1.25]1.30 |2.50|3.50|22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.50
17:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |SOUF US SAOURA 3.10]3.002.35|5.40|3.90|9.50 | 7.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00[2.00 | 2.85]3.35| 2.65
17:00) 3864 ALG 1 |MAGRA CHLEF 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
17:00| 3905 |MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. RENAISSA. 1.3714.2019.00]2.05/17.0|3.00|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.50 | 1.70 | 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 23.0| 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
17:00| 3915 |MOR 2 |RAJA BENI AS SALE 1.88|3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00| 2.65| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.10 | 3.99
17:00/ 4154 |PRT 2 |TONDELA SANTA CL. 3.003.10|2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20 |9.50]|2.10 | 7.00| 1.95| 2.65|3.10 | 2.50
17:00/ 4402 |SVK 1 |PODBREZ. SLOVAN B. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97|7.25|1.70|5.10]1.55|1.82]|2.50 | 1.82
17:00/ 4403 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN SKALICA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.60 |2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
17:00| 4405 |[SVK 1 |ZLATE M. KOSICE FC 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
17:00| 5001 |FRA C |QUEVILLY DIJON 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.00|6.25|13.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 2.50]|2.15 | 3.45
17:00| 5003 |FRA C [ST.ETIEN. NIMES 1.63|3.80|5.70]2.50 |8.50|4.30|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.60|1.95]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 4.50
17:00/ 5935 ARM 1 |URARTU ARARAT A. 3.2513.35|2.10]5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00]|1.80 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
17:00| 8855 |BWA1 |[SECURITY MORUPULE 1.80|3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.05]2.70
17:15/3707 IRN 1 |FOOLAD ESTEGH.T. 5.10|3.35/1.70|8.50|2.75|18.0 | 4.90 | 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 10.0 | 8.50 | 3.05|12.0|1.87 | 5.90] 2.30 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.20
17:30112515/INDS1 |E.BENGAL PUNJAB 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
17:30] 2931 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL QATARD.. 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]/2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
17:30/2932 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA AL SHAMAL 1.48 14.20 1 6.00]2.05/9.00|3.05|22.0|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.67 |1.55]|1.45|3.05[/2.20|11.0|1.43 | 1.55]1.27 | 2.80
17:30/ 3040 DEU 1 |UNION B. M'GLADB. 2.30|3.50|3.40|3.60|5.40|7.00|10.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.25|9.50]1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.05 | 2.90
17:30/ 3044 |DEU 1 |[EINTR.FR. BAYERN 9.00|5.80/1.34]16.0|1.75]|50.02.40|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|12.0|12.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.40 | 2.75]1.70 | 1.92]4.20 | 1.27
17:30/ 3045 DEU 1 |HEIDENHE. DARMSTADT 2.14|3.50|3.80|3.35|5.80|6.75|12.0|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.50|2.70|1.93 | 6.25|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.30]2.10 | 3.25
17:30/ 3053 |DEU 1 |WERDER AUGSBURG 2.30|3.60|3.30|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.05|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.97 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.85 | 2.45
17:30/ 3054 DEU 1 |WOLFSBURG |FREIBURG 2.40|3.50/3.20|3.80|5.20|7.50|9.502.01]1.80|3.05/2.65|3.70|3.001.93|6.50|2.15|8.00]1.63|2.00]2.10 | 2.75
17:30| 5541 DAN C |AB KOBEN. NORDSJAE. (0:3) |13.07.50|1.15]23.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|16.0|15.0|3.35|22.0|1.25|2.20|2.00|2.05|5.30|1.15
17:45| 2803 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. UJPEST 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]| 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
18:00111402|SerS| |C.ZVEZDA M.LUCANI 1.08 13.0]20.011.28 |33.01.67|70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.40|1.15]|1.23|2.10|4.30|23.0|2.70 | 3.05]|1.12 | 7.00
18:00/11475|NIRE2 [DUNDELA BANGOR 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.57 | 2.50
18:00111476/NIRE2 |INSTITUTE ANNA.UTD. 1.683.904.1012.45/5.90|4.20|10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.35/1.92|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.95
18:00{11477|NIRE2 |DERGVIEW WELDERS 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.15]8.50 | 5.702.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40|3.20|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.97 | 1.62
18:00111478NIRE2 |ARDS BALLINAM. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.10
18:00111833/SP3 1 |FUNLABR. SOCIED.II 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20|8.00 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
18:00111836/SP3 2 |ALCOYANO ATL.M.II 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20| 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.60 | 3.70
18:00{11950[ENNI |MARGATE CARSHALT. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90|1.57 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
18:00111951ENNI |LEWES DULWICH 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 2.15
18:00{11952ENNI |CHATHAM HASTIN.U. 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
18:00{11953|ENNI |CANVEY FOLKEST. 1.78 3.80|3.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40 | 2.00]|1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.55
18:00{11958 ENNI |CONCORD CHESHUNT 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.45|8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80]|2.15 | 1.87
18:00{11959|ENNI |BOGNOR R. WIN&FINC 1.90|3.703.25]12.90 | 5.004.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.40
18:00112491 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. CHELTENH. 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.45/8.00|4.00|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
18:00112492/ENG 3 |BURTON STEVENAGE 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.06.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.30|2.259.00|1.90 | 6.00| 1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
18:00112493 ENG 3 |WYCOMBE SHREWSB. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.87|6.00]2.50|10.5|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.50
18:00112494/ENG 3 |EXETER PORT VALE 2.70|3.15|2.55|14.50|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70| 3.50|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.65 | 2.55
18:00112495ENG 3 |READING BARNSLEY 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.10
18:00112496/ENG 3 |WIGAN LINC.CITY 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.502.05|9.00]1.80|2.30]2.25|2.80
18:00{12497|ENG 3 |CHARLTON CAMBRIDGE 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.20|15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
18:00112498/ENG 3 |LEYTON DERBY 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40 |9.50]|1.87 | 6.00| 1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
18:00112499 ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. FLEETWOOD 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97 | 6.50|2.05|8.00]1.77 | 2.30]|2.25 | 2.75
18:00{12500\ENG 3 |PETERBOR. OXFORD 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.82|5.10]2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20|1.87 | 3.10
18:00112503/ENG 2 |LEICESTER PLYMOUTH 1.31/6.2519.50]1.67 |17.0|2.30|55.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.55|1.35]|1.33|2.65|3.10|17.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.40
18:00112504/ENG 2 |HUDDERSF. BRIS.CITY 3.05|3.15/2.50|5.30|4.10|10.0 | 8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80]3.25 | 2.70
18:00112505/ENG 2 |CARDIFF MILLWALL 2.11]3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
18:00{12506/ENG 2 [ROTHERHAM |SWANSEA 3.303.40|2.24|5.40|3.50]|10.0|6.75]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.40|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.50| 1.70 | 2.15|2.85 | 2.05
18:00112507|ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. IPSWICH 2.55|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.50|3.00|1.85|6.00|1.906.75]1.53|1.80]2.10 | 2.20
18:00112508/ENG 2 |STOKE SHEFF.W. 2.06|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25|13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.70
18:00112509/ENG 2 |NORWICH PRESTON 1.94/3.504.10]3.05|6.25|5.70|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.05|2.40]|1.87 |5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.301.97 | 3.35
18:00112510[ENG 2 |QPR HULL 3.10|3.30|2.40|5.20|3.80|10.0|7.75]|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.50|2.25|9.502.10 | 7.00] 1.85| 2.45] 3.00 | 2.40
18:00{12512|ENG 3 [BLACKPOOL  |CARLISLE 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]|2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.85|15.0| 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
18:00112513/ENG 2 |WATFORD SOUTHAMP. 3.003.40|2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50]|1.93|6.50|1.63|2.00|2.60|2.10
18:00112551/ENG 4 |NOTTS C. WALSALL 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|/1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
18:00{12552|ENG 4 |COLCHEST. CRAWLEY 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
18:00112553 ENG 4 |BRADFORD SALFORD 1.87/3.45/3.90]|2.90|5.90|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5|1.80 | 2.20|1.82 | 3.15
18:00112554/ENG 4 |SUTTON U. HARROG.T. 1.98/3.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.15|2.45]|1.85|5.70|2.35|9.50| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.97 | 3.05
18:00{12555/ENG 4 [ TRANMERE NEWPORT 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.002.00 | 7.25] 1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.55
18:00112556/ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. DONCASTER 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25]| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
18:00112558/ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON SWINDON 2.00|3.40/3.50|3.15|5.10|5.709.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.82 | 2.70
18:00{12559|ENG 4 [MORECAMBE |STOCKPORT 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00|5.90|2.45|10.5|1.80|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
18:00112561 ENG 4 |FOREST G. WREXHAM 4.30|3.50|1.77]6.50|2.75|11.04.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 5.70 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.62 | 4.30] 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.65
18:00112562/ENG 4 |MANSFIELD MK DONS 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05/5.40|5.60|10.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
18:00{12563/ENG 4 |GRIMSBY CREWE 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.35
18:00/ 1805 BEL 1 |CERCLE B. ANTWERP 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75]1.63|2.00]|2.55 | 2.25
18:00| 1822 |BEL 2 |STAND.II DENDER 5.40/3.80|1.58]8.002.30]16.0|3.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|6.50|6.00|2.40 | 10.5]|1.55|3.70| 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
18:00/ 2093 |[ENG 1 |SHEF.UTD. BRENTFORD 4.80|3.60|1.89|7.25|2.90|16.05.60|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|7.00|7.25(2.70|12.0|1.87 |5.80]|1.90|2.45]|4.10 | 1.95
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18:00/ 2094 ENG 1 |BRIGHTON BURNLEY 1.5214.30]7.00]12.15/12.0|3.25|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.50]|2.10 | 1.68]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.50
18:00/2095 [ENG 1 |[MAN.UTD. BOURNEM. 1.62|4.10]5.80]2.30|9.003.50|19.02.70|1.40|2.002.05]1.90 | 1.73]|1.50 | 3.40|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 1.65]|1.42 | 3.10
18:00| 2096 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. NOTT.FOR. 1.99/3.50]4.40]3.10|7.25|6.00|14.0]1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 4.20
18:00| 2202 |[ENFAT |AVELEY HUNGERF. 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.10 | 1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 3.05
18:00| 2203 |ENFAT |CHIPPENH. GLOU.CITY 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.90 | 2.10
18:00| 2204 ENFAT|WESTON WOKING 2.85/3.10|2.45|14.90 | 4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.303.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
18:00| 2205 |[ENFAT|SOUTHEND HAMPT.&R. 1.50|4.205.20]12.10|7.25|13.25|15.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.45 | 3.30
18:00/2206 [ENFAT|WALS.WOOD |COAL.TOWN 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.55]9.00 | 4.30|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|4.20|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|3.99]|1.40|1.62]|2.25|1.50
18:00| 2207 |[ENFAT |WEALDST. BILLERIC. 1.35/4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77|1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
18:00| 2208 [ENFAT|OXFORD C. CHELMS.C. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.82 | 5.90]|1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
18:00| 2209 |ENFAT |RADCLIFFE REDDITCH 1.70/3.903.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.60
18:00| 2210 |[ENFAT |KIDDERM. STOURBR. 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.25|13.25|15.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.45 | 3.30
18:00| 2211 [ENFAT|OLDHAM MICKLEOV. 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
18:00| 2212 |[ENFAT |NUNEATON FYLDE 4.00|3.90/1.70|5.80|2.50|10.04.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|14.90|4.70|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 3.99]1.60 | 1.95]2.75 | 1.57
18:00| 2213 |[ENFAT|[NANTWICH YORK 5.5014.00|1.50|7.75|2.10]|17.0|3.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.75|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
18:00| 2214 |ENFAT |CHESTERF. SOUTHPORT 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
18:00| 2215 |ENFAT |DAG & RED PETERB.S. 1.58 4.004.70]12.30|7.00|3.60|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.77]|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.35
18:00| 2216 [ENFAT|WELLING BRACKLEY 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.359.00|1.87 | 5.70| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
18:00| 2217 |ENFAT|CURZON MACCLESF. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20| 6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.87 | 2.15
18:00| 2218 |[ENFAT |DORKING MAIDENHE. 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.006.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30|1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.60 | 1.90]2.30 | 1.95
18:00| 2219 [ENFAT|LIVERP.C. HARTLEP. 8.50|5.20/1.28|13.0|1.75]35.0|2.35|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|11.0|10.5|3.10|18.0|1.35|2.95]1.82 | 2.10]4.90 | 1.32
18:00| 2220 [ENFAT|BROMLEY SLOUGHT. 1.55/4.2014.70]|2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.02.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
18:00|2221 [ENG6J|TAUNTON FARNBOR. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75]|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.92 6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.30 | 2.30
18:00| 2222 [ENFAT|ROCHDALE GATESHEAD 2.50|3.70/2.35|13.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.65|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.97 | 1.90
18:00| 2230 [ENG6J|DARTFORD YEOVIL 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40]8.006.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92|6.501.80 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90]2.35 | 1.90
18:00| 2232 [ENFAT |HALIFAX ALTRINCH. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 250 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
18:00| 2233 [ENFAT|HENDON WEYMOUTH 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
18:00| 2234 |ENFAT |[EASTLEIGH ALDERSHOT 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
18:00| 2235 |[ENFAT |[EBBSFLEET BISHOP.S. 1.2216.25]9.50]1.55|15.02.15|60.02.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.65|3.10|19.0]1.92 | 2.15]|1.22 | 4.80
18:00| 2236 [ENFAT|HYTHE T. WHITEHAWK 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55|1.80|2.35 | 1.75
18:00| 2237 [ENFAT|CHORLEY B.SPART. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95|2.30]|1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
18:00| 2240 |[ENFAT [HORSHA.FC AFC TOTT. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.35
18:00| 2241 [ENG6S|CHESTER TAMWORTH 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]1.88|2.50]2.80 | 2.70
18:00| 2244 ENFAT|HEREFORD SOU.PARK 1.28|5.208.50]1.75/13.0|2.35|35.0|2.15|1.55|2.302.10]1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95|3.10 | 18.0| 1.82 | 2.10 | 1.32 | 4.90
18:00| 2245 |ENFAT |FROME TO. TORQUAY 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.00|2.45]|10.5|4.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 3.90]1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
18:00| 2246 [ENFAT|BARNET MAIDSTONE 1.70/3.90 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|/1.92]|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
18:00| 2249 |[ENG6S|WARRINGT. SCARBORO. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90|3.25|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 |6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
18:00| 2250 [ENG6S|BANB.UTD DARLINGT. 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50)2.10|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.65 | 2.65
18:00| 2253 |ENFAT |BATH CITY BOR.WOOD 2.70/3.60|2.25|4.30/3.50]8.00|6.501.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50] 1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.30 | 1.95
18:00| 2262 ENG7 |TELFORD ST IVES 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 | 4.50|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
18:00/2263 ENG7 |SUDBURY STRATF.T. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.50]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.80]2.10 | 1.90
18:00| 2264 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD HALESOWEN 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
18:00| 2265 ENG7 |LONG EAT. BERKHAMS. 4.204.00/1.65]5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
18:00/2266 [ENG7 |KETTERING FC BRO.S. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.30
18:00| 2269 |[ENG7 |LEAMINGT. BARWELL 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:00/ 2270 [ENG7 |ALVECHUR. ROYSTON 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.00 | 2.20
18:00|2273 [ENG7 |NEEDHAM LEISTON 1.85/3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.40|10.0|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10]2.25|9.00| 1.77 | 2.15|1.77 | 2.90
18:00| 2281 |UKPS |TIVERTON BRACKN.T. 3.90 14.20|1.675.60|2.40]|10.03.90]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.50|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42|1.62|2.35|1.45
18:00| 2283 UKPS |WINCHEST. DIDCOTT. 1.30/5.20|7.50]1.7011.02.30|33.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82]1.22 | 3.50
18:00|2284 UKPS |WAL&HER SALISBURY 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80]| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.95
18:00| 2287 |UKPS |CHES.UTD. MERTHYR 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
18:00) 2288 UKPS |BASINGST. BEACONSF. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65]1.65|2.10
18:00| 2291 |UKPS |POOLE HAYES&YE. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
18:00| 2292 \UKPS |SUPERMAR. DORCHEST. 1.95/3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 | 6.75]| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
18:00| 2298 UKPS |SHOLING HARROW B. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00/ 2304 ENPN |HYDE BAMBER B. 1.85/3.703.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
18:00/ 2312 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. MARINE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
18:00/2313 [ENPN |WARRIN.R. STAFFORD 1.53/4.005.20]12.25|7.50|3.50|15.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 3.80
18:00| 2315 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. GUISELEY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
18:00/2318 [ENPN |WORKINGT. MORPETH 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.25|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 | 5.40]|1.32| 1.45]|1.60 | 1.70
18:00/2321 ENPN |BASFORD ASHTON 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40]8.00 | 6.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90]2.35 | 1.90
18:00| 2322 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. ILKESTON 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.85 | 2.20
18:00| 2323 |[ENPN |BRADF.P.A ATERTON 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75[3.80|13.01.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.82]|1.65|4.10]2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.60 | 3.35
18:00/2379 |SCO 2 |DUND.UTD. AYR UTD. 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0|1.85| 2.05|1.35 | 4.90
18:00/2380 |SCO 2 |ARBROATH MORTON 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.35
18:00/2381 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE DUNFERML. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 |2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00/2.00|7.00]1.70|2.20]|2.45 | 2.50
18:00/2382 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. INVERNESS 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.25] 2.05 | 2.85
18:00/2391 |SCO 3 |EDINBURGH STIRLING 5.40/3.80|1.58]8.00|2.30]16.0|3.60]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|6.50|6.25|2.50 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.80| 1.70| 2.05| 3.50 | 1.52
18:00| 2392 |SCO 3 |FALKIRK K.HEARTS 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.0|2.25|50.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.67 | 1.35]|1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.70
18:00/ 2398 |SCO 3 |MONTROSE QUE.OF S. 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|2.00 | 7.75]| 1.55| 1.85] 1.80 | 2.55
18:00|2399 |SCO 3 |ALLOA HAMILTON 6.00|4.00/1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.47
18:00| 2400 |[SCO 3 |ANAN ATH. COVE 3.7013.45|1.935.50|3.00]10.0|5.30]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10 |9.00|1.67 | 4.70| 1.60|1.90|2.65 | 1.75
18:00/ 2406 |SCO1 |MOTHERW. ST.JOHNS. 2.20|3.25/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.25]10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.60
18:00/2407 |SCO1 |RANGERS DUNDEE 1.15|7.75]119.011.45|30.01.97|70.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.53|1.25]|1.30 | 2.45|4.30|23.0|2.25|2.45|1.22 | 8.50
18:00| 2408 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. ROSS C. 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
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18:00| 2420 |SCO 4 |SPARTANS FORFAR 2.00|3.50|3.35|3.15|5.50|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40| 1.80 | 5.50|2.25|9.00] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.85
18:00|2421 |SCO 4 |[EAST FIFE ELGIN 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.20]1.82|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.80 | 3.50
18:00| 2422 |SCO 4 |BONNYR.R. PETERHEAD 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30| 3.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00] 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 2.05
18:00| 2423 |SCO 4 |DUMBARTON |STENHOUS. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.002.00 | 7.25] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
18:00| 2424 |SCO 4 |CLYDE STRANRAER 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.90|3.90|7.75|7.75]|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00]1.75|2.20]2.35 | 2.35
18:00| 2425 |[SCO1 |LIVINGST. HIBERNIAN 3.6013.40|2.10|5.60|3.35|11.0/6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.95|6.25| 1.80 | 2.40|3.20 | 2.15
18:00| 2426 |[SCO1 |ABERDEEN HEARTS 2.55|3.30/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.30|3.45[1.98|7.00|2.10|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.40 | 2.55
18:00| 2660 |[NIR 1 |LINFIELD DUNGANNON 1.25|5.7019.50]1.65|17.0|2.20|60.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10|19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
18:00/2661 [INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. GLENTORAN 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00|8.50|7.75]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60| 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
18:00/ 2662 |[NIR 1 |COLERAINE LOUGHGALL 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
18:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC MORNAR B. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50] 2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
18:00/ 2781 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO GOSK 1.33/4.7018.50]1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|3.10|18.0| 1.85| 2.05]1.35 | 4.90
18:00/ 2989 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. RAED 1.37 14.607.50]1.90|13.02.60|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.72|/1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.75| 2.05|1.35 | 4.20
18:00/ 5009 [FRA C |SPOR.LYON EVIAN TG 3.10|3.30|2.35|5.20|3.80|10.0|7.75]|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.50|2.25|9.502.10 | 7.00] 1.85| 2.45] 3.00 | 2.40
18:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. ARIS LIM. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.808.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.10
18:00/ 5592 |LUX 1 |WILTZ DIFFERDA. 4.60|3.90/1.60|6.75|2.35|12.0|3.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.00|6.00|2.30|10.5|1.62|3.99]|1.70 | 2.00 ] 3.30 | 1.57
18:00| 5593 |LUX 1 |PETANGE FC MARIS. 1.55|4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5| 1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
18:00| 5641 NOR C|BODO MOLDE 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70| 1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]| 1.55| 1.85]|1.97 | 2.35
18:00| 8599 |[ENNI |POTTER.B. HASHTAG 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.501.92 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52| 1.85|2.35| 1.80
18:00| 8606 |[ETH 1 |H.LHOSSANA ET.INSUR. 2.45|3.00)2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.502.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.35
18:00/ 8901 |GHA 1 |NATIONS ADUANA S. 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.41]2.70
18:15/1076 |ITA2 [CATANZARO |PISA 2.30|3.30/3.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 3.05
18:15/ 1142 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 PADOVA 3.35|3.05/2.20|5.70|3.60|10.0 | 7.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.05|7.00]2.05|2.85]3.50 | 2.50
18:15/1169 |ITA3B |JUVEN.M23 PINETO 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
18:15/1210 ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |GUBBIO 2.40|2.95|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.009.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25|2.309.50]1.95|2.85]2.65 | 3.30
18:15/ 1211 |ITA3B |[PESCARA OLBIA 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.45|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]|2.15/1.70]1.60 | 3.80|2.75|13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
18:15/4142 [ESP 1 |BETIS REAL MAD. 4.90|3.60/1.80|7.25|2.70|14.04.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.25|6.75]2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.45 | 1.70
18:15/4162 [ESP 2 |VALLADOL. AMOREBIE. 1.48 14.207.25]|2.20|13.0|3.35|30.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.40|1.78|1.65|4.00|3.10|15.0|2.05 | 2.45]1.65 | 5.50
18:15| 8604 |BEL1W|CLUB BR.W ANDERL.W 5.10|4.30|1.50|7.00 | 2.10 2.3711.45|2.10 1.50|1.82
18:30111032/CIV AS DENGU. STELLA 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
18:30111033/CIV ABENGOUR. SOL 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
18:30111837|SP4 1 |OURENSE PONTEVED. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.002.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00] 2.00 | 2.85] 3.45 | 2.55
18:30111845/SP4 2 |MUTILVERA SAN JUAN 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00)9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.103.70|2.35/8.00]2.35|9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
18:30111948/SP4 2 |IZARRA TUDELANO 3.30]3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50]|2.10 | 7.00| 2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
18:30/1208 BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LEVSKI S. 9.00|4.201.37|17.0|2.00|37.0|3.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|16.0|17.0|3.50|23.0|1.62|4.10]2.50|2.95]7.75 | 1.62
18:30/2901 ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. MACC.P.T. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
18:30/ 3105 DEU 3 |ERCG.AUE DUISBURG 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 |5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
18:30| 4121 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES FEIRENSE 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00]1.85|2.45]|2.15|3.20
18:30/4152 |PRT 1 |PORTIMON. FAMALIKAO 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.50|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80|3.60|2.10|7.50|2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35]|2.65 | 2.70
18:30/5591 |LUX 1 |VICTOR.R. JEUNESSE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.825.90]|1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
18:30| 8607 [NL1W |[FEYEN.W D.HAAG W 3.1513.701.95]5.10 | 3.05 1.67]1.95|3.40 1.85|2.40
18:30/8613 |JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL-AQABA 1.63|3.50|5.50]|2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80|12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.90
18:30| 8767 |ARE 1 [ITIHAD K. AL AIN 7.004.30|1.42112.0]1.93]32.0|2.75]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.42 | 3.10| 1.57 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.32
18:30/8871 |GIB 1 |COLL.1975 MONS CAL. 5.604.00|1.53]8.50]2.20]117.0|3.35]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.45| 1.53|1.82|3.25|1.42
18:45| 3805 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. GOLDEN A. 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
19:00111021BAHK |SITRA BUSAITEEN 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
19:00111085/CAF C |ZAMALEK SAGRADA 1.33/4.60/9.00]1.90|16.0/2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05|1.55]|1.55|3.50|3.45|23.0|2.35|2.60|1.47 | 6.75
19:00111458 MLT |MOSTA FLORIANA 7.004.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0/3.15]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50|3.05|19.0|1.62|3.90|2.10| 2.45|5.40 | 1.57
19:00/11841|SP4 3 |[ESPANY.II PENY.IND. 1.90/3.204.10]3.15|7.00|5.90|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
19:00111844/SP4 2 |AT.BIL.II soc.li 1.42/3.908.50]2.10|17.0|3.20|35.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.82]|1.62 | 4.40|3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.00
19:00| 3305 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.K. AUSTR.V. 3.203.40|2.25]|5.20|3.60]10.0|7.25]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.50|2.259.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.73|2.25|2.90 | 2.15
19:00/ 3306 AUT 1 |A.LUSTEN. LASK 8.004.70/1.40|14.0|1.97|35.0|2.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|11.0|10.5|2.80|15.0|1.48 | 3.35]|1.68 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.42
19:00/ 4606 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. RUDES 1.10/10.5]22.011.33|35.0|1.77|70.02.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.48 | 1.18|1.27 | 2.25|4.40 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.16 | 8.50
19:00| 5010 |FRA C |ST.PRIEST DOMERAT 1.28/5.909.50]1.73|17.0|2.35|60.02.41|1.50|2.202.10]|1.65|1.40]|1.38 |2.95|3.40|17.0|1.88|2.10]1.32 | 4.90
19:00| 5050 |[FRA 1 |RENNES MONACO 2.80|3.40/2.70|4.70|4.30]8.50 | 8.502.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|4.10|3.50 | 1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 ]| 2.35 | 2.25
19:00| 5306 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS FENERBAH. 3.90|3.50/1.95|5.80|3.05|11.0]5.702.031.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 5.60 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20] 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.95 | 1.87
19:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |[SAKARYAS. GIRESUNS. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
19:00| 6487 |CAFCL|NOUADH. MAZEMBE 2.55|2.90/2.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.002.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 3.10 | 3.50
19:00| 8956 |TAN 1 |[COAST.U. KAGERA 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.10 2.20
19:15/11842|SP4 3 |ATL.SAG. TERRASSA 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
19:30111042)SEN | TEUNGUETH US GOREE 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50] 2.50 | 3.55]2.80 | 3.90
19:30| 2936 |QAT 1 |[SADD DOHA RAYYAN 1.65/3.904.60]|2.45|6.75|3.80|13.02.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.15|10.0|1.45|1.65|1.42 | 2.65
19:30| 3451 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. STAL MIE. 1.70|3.60 | 5.30]2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.60|2.05]|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72 | 4.10
19:30/ 3462 POL 2 |L.GDANSK CHROBRY 1.53/3.7016.25]|2.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.30|3.05|15.0|2.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.50
19:45/ 4308 |RUS 1 |ZENIT N.NOVGOR. 1.23/6.0014.011.73|25.02.30|70.0/1.90|1.80|3.002.60]1.95|1.47]|1.47|3.30|4.10|25.0|2.75|3.10|1.42 | 9.50
20:00{1078 |ITA1 |ATALANTA MILAN 2.65|3.35/2.90|4.30|4.90|9.009.50|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|4.60|3.60|2.05|7.25|2.10|8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.70
20:00{11024/RWA 1 |KIGALI RAYON SP. 3.103.00|2.35|5.40 | 3.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20]3.00
20:00{11834/SP3 1 |SABADELL UNIONIST. 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.40
20:00{11839/SP4 4 |CIUD.REAL LA UNION 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.25 | 3.99
20:00{11843/SP4 3 |VALENC.II ALZIRA 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.92 |16.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
20:00| 3374 |SWI 1 |[YOUNG B. ST.GALLEN 2.05|3.60|3.50|3.15|5.30|5.709.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.55|2.25|1.65|4.00|1.93 | 7.50]1.40 | 1.60]1.65 | 2.25
20:00| 3375 |SWI 1 |BASEL GRASHOP. 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40|6.25]9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.80|5.80|2.05|7.50]1.58 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.60
20:00| 3522 |CZE 1 |HRADEC OSTRAVA 3.003.20|2.305.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
20:00/ 3865 ALG 1 |SETIF BISKRA 1.42/4.008.0012.10|15.0|3.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.45|1.77]|1.62 |4.10|3.50|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.62 | 7.00
20:00/3906 [MAR 1 |SALMI UNIONT. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]|2.10|2.90|3.15|3.25
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20:00| 5011 |FRA C |MARTIGUES ALES Ol 1.25/6.5010.5]11.63|18.0|2.25|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.53|1.32]|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97|1.23 | 4.70
20:00/5012 |[FRA C |DIEPPE ERGUE 2.35|3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75]10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.259.50]1.85| 2.45]2.40 | 3.00
20:00| 5013 [FRA C |ST. OMER EPINAL 35.014.0|1.05]|55.0 | 1.22 3.55|1.25|1.68 245|255
20:00| 5046 |FRA C |CASTANE. ROMORANT. 3.80|3.45|2.00/5.80|3.15]|11.0/5.90]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 5.80|1.75|2.20| 3.15| 2.05
20:00| 5265 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. KATOKOPIA 1.43/4.20]7.0012.05/12.02.95|28.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|15.0|1.80 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.60
20:00| 5266 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. ZAKAKIOU 1.13|7.50]16.0|1.40|27.0|1.85|65.0]2.70|1.401.97 | 1.97|1.45/1.20]|1.25|2.30|3.50|22.0|2.15|2.30|1.18 | 6.25
20:15/11089/S.Ma1 |S.GIOVAN. CAILUNGO 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.30
20:15/1810 [BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. LEUVEN 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|14.70 | 14.02.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50] 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50| 2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.45
20:15| 8902 |S.Ma1 |LA FIOR. SAN MAR. 1.33/5.00|7.75]11.83|14.0/2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.30
20:30111403(SerS| |ZELEZN.P. SPAR.SUB. 2.40|3.35/2.95|13.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.80
20:30| 1143 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA ERMINIO 1.45/4.1016.75]12.15|/11.03.15|27.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95| 15.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
20:30/11449ESP1 |R.MADR.W SEVILLAW 1.22/6.25/10.011.55/18.0/2.10|60.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]|1.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50| 3.10|19.0| 1.82 | 2.05 | 1.20 | 4.60
20:30/11479|NIRE2 |PORTADOWN BALLYCL. 1.55/4.304.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 | 1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
20:30{ 1173 |ITA3B |SPAL VIRTUS E. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.002.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
20:30| 1187 [ITA3C |CROTONE JUVE ST. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20|2.90]|2.45 |4.10
20:30| 1226 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO MONTEROSI 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.90|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.35
20:30| 2097 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. ARSENAL 3.25|3.45|2.2415.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.00|4.10|2.00|7.50|1.83 | 5.80]1.58 | 1.87]|2.55 | 1.92
20:30{2902 |ISR 1 |HAP.T.A. HAPO.E.H. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.55|11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
20:30| 3046 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND LEIPZIG 2.70|3.50|2.55|4.30|3.90|8.50|7.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|3.30|3.00|1.75|4.40|1.724.30|1.40 | 1.60] 1.90 | 1.82
20:30| 4143 |[ESP 1 |VILLAREAL SOCIEDAD 3.50|3.50|2.24|5.60|3.50|11.0|7.00]1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.90|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50]1.73|2.25]3.10 | 2.10
20:30/ 4163 |[ESP 2 |GIJON LEVANTE 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.00|6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.50 | 11.0]|1.88|2.50]|2.15 | 3.45
20:35| 2526 |WAL C |FLINT.UTD CONNAH.QN 7.5014.60|1.37|13.0|1.88]33.0|2.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.10| 1.67|1.97|3.90 | 1.32
20:45/1608 |[NLD 1 |AJAX SPARTA 1.35/5.30/8.00]1.83|14.02.55|40.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.05]|1.63|1.45]|1.42|2.90|2.80|13.0/1.60| 1.88]1.30 | 3.90
21:00{11960/SP4 4 |AGUIL.CF BETIS Il 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00| 2988 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA AL AKHD. 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]|1.72 |4.70|2.25|9.50| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15
21:00| 3806 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. GALAXY 1.60|3.45/6.00]2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.15]|1.82|5.60|3.30|15.0|2.35| 3.00|2.00 | 6.50
21:00| 4155 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II NASION.F. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30| 3.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00] 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 2.05
21:00/4171 |PRT 1 |GUIMARAES SPORTING 5.40/3.70|1.688.002.50]|17.04.30]|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.50|6.75 | 6.75|2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.20| 1.70| 2.05| 3.70 | 1.67
21:00| 5014 |FRA C |BRIOCHIN HERBIERS 3.60|3.40|2.10|5.60|3.35|11.0|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00|5.10|2.40|10.0|1.95|6.25]|1.80 | 2.40]3.20 | 2.15
21:00| 5047 |FRA C |CHAMB.SF GRENOBLE 18.0/11.0]1.10]28.01.32|70.0|1.72]2.90|1.35|1.90 | 1.92]23.0 | 22.0]4.30 | 23.0| 1.25|2.20|2.20 | 2.35|6.50 | 1.15
21:00|/ 5210 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS PANATHIN. 6.504.10/1.53]11.0|2.30|27.0|3.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]9.50|9.002.90|13.0|1.63 | 4.00]1.85|2.25]4.60 | 1.60
21:00| 5546 |DAN C |SILKEBORG COPENHAG. (2:0) | 3.45|3.45|2.005.30|3.10]9.00|5.60]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60|3.801.97 |7.25]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.53|1.75|2.50 | 1.75
21:00| 8654 |BEL1W|STAND.W MECHEL.W 1.08 19.0020.0]1.27 | 28.0 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.50|2.65
21:30{11093/GIB 1 |COLLEG.E. LINCO.RI 16.0/9.001.10]25.01.30|65.0/1.70|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]19.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0| 1.22|2.10|2.20 | 2.30|5.90 | 1.10
21:45| 4523 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. VOLUNTARI 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.75|7.50|5.10|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
22:00{11022BOLLC|AURORA ALW.READY (1:0) |2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97 |6.502.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.30]|2.25 | 2.75
22:00/11835/SP3 1 |CELTAIl LEONESA 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.10 | 7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.70
22:00{11840/SP3 2 |CORDOBA CASTELLON 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45]|2.45|2.80
22:00/1605 |NLD 1 |ZWOLLE NEC 2.25|3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10|6.75]9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|6.00|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.85]1.95 | 2.50
22:00/ 1823 |BEL 2 |LIERSE K. ZULTE W. 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50|2.65|11.04.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.40|4.80|2.05|9.50|1.57 |4.10]|1.48 | 1.75]|2.65 | 1.52
22:00|1827 |BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II ANDER.II 2.65|3.35/2.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.77 | 5.60]1.52 | 1.75]|2.10 | 1.95
22:00| 3445 |POL 1 |SLASK KORONA K. 2.40|3.30|3.00]3.90|5.00|8.00|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.90
22:00| 3463 |POL 2 |RESOVIA PRUSZKOW 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 2.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.65
22:00| 6484 |CAFCL|WYDAD C. SIMBA 1.35/4.508.50]1.92/16.02.65|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.87 | 1.50]|1.50 | 3.25|3.10|19.0| 2.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.50
22:00| 6485 |[CAFCL|ESPERANCE P.LUANDA 1.45/4.007.00]|2.15/13.0|3.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.35/1.72]|1.62|3.90|3.10|19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
22:00| 8635 |BEL 3 |TEMSE LEUVEN Il 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.85/13.02.55|33.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
22:00| 8655 |BEL 3 |CHARL.II SINT ELO. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
22:00| 8903 |BEL 3 |VIRTON OLYMP.C. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.20
22:30| 3052 |DEU 2 |OSNABRUCK  [ST.PAULI 7.2514.60|1.43]12.0/2.00]33.0/2.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|10.0|10.0|2.80 | 13.0|1.57 | 3.45|1.72|2.05|4.50 | 1.47
22:30|/ 3384 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE SERVETTE 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.30|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.35|2.05
22:30| 8656 BEL 3 |KVV THES URSL VISE 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95|7.00] 1.58 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.50
22:30/ 8904 |/AND 1 |P.DEL.C. A.ESCALD. 7.2514.401.40112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
22:45/1079 |ITA1 |INTER UDINESE 1.31/5.9010.5]1.75/18.0|2.35|60.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]1.70 | 1.40]1.38 | 2.95|3.60 | 17.0| 1.95| 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.80
22:45/1188 |ITA3C |TURRIS LATINA 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00] 1.88 | 2.50]2.85 | 2.65
22:45/ 1189 |ITA3C |MESSINA CATANIA 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0|5.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75|2.80|11.0|1.87 |6.00]2.15| 2.80]|4.50 | 2.10
22:45/ 1224 |ITA3B |RECANAT. CESENA 6.50|3.80/1.50]11.0|2.30|23.03.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|9.50|9.00|3.05|18.0|1.62|4.10]|2.10 | 2.55]5.40 | 1.65
22:45/1806 |BEL 1 |GENT RWD MOLE. 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.85/13.0|2.60|38.0/2.90|1.35/1.95|1.97]|1.60|1.45]|1.42|2.70|2.60|13.0|1.55|1.80|1.27 | 3.60
23:00/ 1606 [NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. ALMERE 1.20/6.75]14.011.55|25.02.10|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.27 | 6.50
23:00| 4144 |[ESP 1 |MALLORCA SEVILLA 2.75|3.15|2.95|4.60|5.00|9.50 | 9.50|1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.20|3.80|2.30|8.002.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 3.20
23:00|/ 4164 [ESP 2 BURGOS MIRANDES 2.20|3.25/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.25]10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.60
23:00| 5051 |FRA 1 |PSG NANTES 1.31/6.75]10.5]1.70 | 18.0|2.30|65.02.95|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70|3.15|17.0|1.75 | 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.70
23:30/ 4156 |PRT 1 |PORTO CASA PIA 1.23/6.0014.011.70|25.02.30|70.02.03|1.70|2.702.50]1.85|1.42]|1.43|3.15|4.00|23.0|2.55|2.85|1.37 | 8.50
00:00{11944/ARGP |PLATENSE GOD.CRUZ 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50)2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]2.10|2.90|3.30 | 2.95
00:00{12550|MLSPF|COLUMBUS L.ANGELES 2.20|3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40|6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.50|2.85|1.90|6.502.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.85
00:00| 1395 |CHIL1 |[MAGALANES |COQUIMBO 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
00:00| 1396 |CHIL1 |O'HIGGINS PALESTINO 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75]|1.87 | 5.90| 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
00:00| 1397 |CHIL1 |COPIAPO EVERT.CD 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.15
00:00| 1398 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA UN.CATOL. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
00:00| 1402 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE NUBLENSE 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40|10.5|1.88|2.40]|1.95|3.25
00:00| 1471 |HN1PF |CD MARAT. MOTAGUA (1:2) 1.77 |3.45]4.40]12.80|6.75|4.90|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10|2.55|11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
00:3011023/BOLLC |BOLIVAR UN.VINTO (1:1) 1.3714.50|7.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.50
01:30/1351 [URUP |LIVERP.M. PENAROL 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00]| 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
02:15| 1431 |PANPF|CA INDEP. TAURO 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50]|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
03:00| 8872 |NI1PF |DIRANGEN HE&H EXP. (2:1) 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.57 |3.80|2.50|10.5|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.52 | 3.50
04:00/11945/ARGP |ROSARIO RIVER PL. 6.25|3.60|1.55|11.0|2.40|22.0|3.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|9.50|8.50|3.05|16.0|1.67 | 4.70]|2.20 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.80
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05:00| 1703 |ME1PF|AMERIKA SAN LUIS (5:0) 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.90 | 14.0|2.65|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15|2.80 | 14.0|1.75| 2.05|1.37 | 4.30
05:00| 1781 |CRIPF |DEP.SAPR. CARTAGIN. (2:00 |1.40|4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.80|32.012.11/1.65]2.70|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40]|2.90 | 16.0| 1.85|2.20 | 1.45|4.90
06:00[12547/AUS1 |WELLING.W M.VICT.W 3.5013.80|1.805.00|2.70]9.50 | 4.80]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.104.20|2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 4.50| 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
07:00| 4675 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE BRISBANE 2.25|3.50/2.85|3.40|4.60|6.25|8.00]2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|12.70|2.40|1.62|5.00|1.725.90]1.37 | 1.53]|1.67 | 1.90
08:00{12548 AUS1 |CANBERAW BRISB.R.W 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20]|1.52 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.85
08:00{12549/AUS1 |JETSW SYDNEY W 6.25|4.40|1.42]9.00|1.92]|22.0|2.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.002.55|13.0|1.45|3.25]|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.35
09:00| 4676 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. MELBOU.V. 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25]|1.53 | 1.80]2.05 | 2.15
10:00| 4906 |HKG 1 [TAI PO LEE MAN 5.30|4.30/1.48|7.50|2.05|16.03.15]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.50|6.00|2.40 | 10.5|1.55|3.45]|1.60 | 1.95]3.35|1.45
11:00/4796 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD BARITO P. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97]|1.95|2.35
11:00/ 4885 VNM 2 |B.DA HUE BARIA 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.90
11:30| 3661 |IND 1 |SHILL.L. AIZAWL 1.87|3.45|3.90]|2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85




